Field Service Coordinators
Region 1 - Ken Buingarner (828) 620-3168
kbumgarner@ncdoj.gov
— Bob Beck (919)-612-6102
rbeck@ncdoj.gov
- Michael Register (828) 413-0529
mregister@ncdoj.gov
Region 4 — Alex Setzer (919) 612~ &100
asetzer@ncdoj.gov
Region 5- Mike Brim (252) 503-5261
¢ brim@ncdoj.gov

Region

Region

Test Administrators
Eastern — Diane Isaacs
disaacs@ncdoj.gov

Central — Kevin Wallace
kwallace@ncdoj.gov

Western — Dean Gordon
dgordon@ncdoj.gov
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Confirm everything! Document everything! Keep copies of everything that you submit! If you should have any questions, please call the Division at

919-661-5980.



	Page 1

